
AUGUSTINE HOUSE      JANUARY 2025     CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 
 1        HAPPY NEW YEAR 

  2:00 CRIBBAGE 
  3:00 BILLIARDS GROUP 
   

 2 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
  2:00    SCRABBLE  
  2:00    BUS TO CASCADES CASINO 
  2:00    SOUTH DELTA NEWS 
  3:30    FITNESS FIRST 
  6:45    LIFE OF MOZART 
                           
 
 
 
 

        

3   
10:00   FOOD ON THE CORNER 
                       PROJECT  
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15   TEAM TRIVIA  
  3:30   HAPPY HOUR WITH 
           “ EACH OTHER   ” 
   
 

4 
10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
  2:00    MOVIE MATINE 

   “TEA WITH THE DAMES” 
  2:00   EFC CHURCH HYMN SING 
 
 

 

5        
    2:00     CRIBBAGE 
    2:15     HYMN SING WITH 
                  LADNER HOME CHURCH 
      
                     
            

6   
10:00     FITNESS FIRST    
11:00     VISIT WITH ELLIE   
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:00     BINGO 
  3:15     SHORT STORIES 
 

 
 
   
   
 
 
 
 

7 
   9:30    MASS FROM HOLY   
              ROSARY 
  10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
    2:00   BRIDGE 
    2:00   SCENIC DRIVE   
    3:30   SOCIAL HOUR  
    6:45   PENNY ANTE 
 

8 
  10:00 CHAIR YOGA 
    1:45 CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
    2:00 CRIBBAGE 
    2:30 KNIT AND STITCH  
    3:00 BILLIARDS GROUP 
    3:00 WORD GAME 
    3:30 HANDCHIME CHOIR 
    6:45 ELVIS’ BIRTHDAY 
            MUSIC & TRIVIA 
 

 
      
          

9 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:45    LIGHT AND EASY 
                DEVOTIONAL 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  3:30    FITNESS FIRST 
  6:45    CHOOSE THE TUNE 
    
 
 
 
                                              
     
   
        

10 
  9:30   HEARING CLINIC 
10:00   COFFEE GROUP 
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15   TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30   HAPPY HOUR WITH 
            “MIKE KINAL” 
   
              

11       
10:30     ROSARY PRAYERS 
  2:00     MOVIE MATINE 
            “DEATH ON THE NILE “ 
  2:30     INDOOR GOLF 
  3:30     CATHOLIC COMMUNION 
  

12         
      2:00    CRIBBAGE 
      2:15    BALLOON VOLLEY 
                    
   
 
                       
                 
     
     
         
 
           

13      
10:00     FITNESS FIRST    
11:00     VISIT WITH ELLIE   
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  3:15     BALLOON VOLLEY 
   
 
   
   
 

 
 

 

14       
    9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
              ROSARY 
  10:00   COFFEE WITH NAAZ 
  10:45   BLOOD PRESSURE CLINIC 
    2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
    2:00   BRIDGE 
    3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH TERESA 

    6:45   WORD GAMES 
           
 

15        
10:00 CHAIR YOGA 
  1:45 CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:00 CRIBBAGE 
  2:30 KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00 BILLIARDS GROUP   
  3:00 FOOD QUIZ 
  3:30 HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45 WHO OR WHAT AM I? 
                   
 
 

16       
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  3:00    RESIDENT FORUM 
  6:45    GUITAR SING-A-LONG             
 

17 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA  
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
             “GREG ALCOCK   ” 
 

18           
  10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
  2:00     MOVIE MATINEE 
                “JUNIPER ” 
                   
  2:30     SING-A-LONG 
                    
                
      
 

19         
     2:00   CRIBBAGE 
     2:15   BEAN BAG BASKETBALL     
      
 
      
                  
                  
 
                          
   

 
 

20         
10:00    FITNESS FIRST  
11:00    VISIT WITH ELLIE 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  2:00    BINGO 
  2:00    BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  3:15    WHO AM I? 
                            
   
   
 

21          
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
             ROSARY 
 10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH TERESA 

   6:45   AFTER DINNER TRIVIA 
              
                                                   
    
                                                  
 

 22 
10:00 CHAIR YOGA 
  2:00 CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:00 CRIBBAGE 
  2:30 KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00 WHO AM I? 
  3:00 BILLIARDS GROUP   
  3:30 HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45 DRINKS AND DISCUSSIONS 
 

 
 
 
 

23    
  9:30   BUS TO LADNER       
10:45   LIGHT AND EASY  
                 DEVOTIONAL 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  2:00    SACRED HEART KIDS VISIT 
  2:50    WEAR A WINTER HAT 
                    BIRTHDAY TEA 
  6:45    ARMCHAIR TRAVEL TO 
                         SPAIN 
                     
                    
 
 
   
     
          

 
    

24         
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  2:45    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
             “OLD SCHOOL”     
  5:00    PIPING IN THE HAGGIS     
  6:00    PIPING IN THE HAGGIS      
   
 

25        ROBBIE BURNS DAY 
  10:30    ROSARY PRAYERS 
    2:00    MOVIE MATINEE 
                  “PAINT “                          
    2:30     PASS THE HAGGIS 
         
                
      
      
 

26   
      2:00     CRIBBAGE 
      2:15     BALLON VOLLEY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------- 
      

 
 
 

27 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     VISIT WITH ELLIE 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:00     BINGO 
  2:00     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  3:15     HORSE SHOES 
 
 

 

28      
   9:30   MASS FROM HOLY   
            ROSARY 
 10:00   FITNESS FIRST  
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:00   BRIDGE 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR WITH 
             BETTY BERDA 
   6:45   EVENING BINGO 
                                             

 29 
10:00 CHAIR YOGA 
  2:00 CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
  2:00 CRIBBAGE 
  2:30 KNIT AND STITCH 
  3:00 CHINESE NEW YEAR TRIVIA 
  3:00 BILLIARDS GROUP   
  3:30 HANDCHIME CHOIR 
  6:45 EVENING TRIVIA  
 

30 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
  2:00    SCRABBLE 
  2:00    SACRED HEART KIDS VISIT 
  3:00    RECREATION MEETING 
  6:45    MUSIC REMINISCING  
                   
 

31 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  2:45    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
             “MICHELLE CARLISLE”              
   
 

                
 

 



 

To A Birthday & Welcome Tea 

Thursday January 23rd @ 2:50 pm 

In the Dining Room 

 
Norma McNamara     January 3rd 

 

Violet Cross            January 5th 

 

Gladys Purdie        January 8th 

 

                                                                  Renee Beaumont (HH)  January 9th 

 

Florence Cullen   January 13th 

 
Jane Schneider  January 17th 

 
Irene Frith (HH)   January 19th 

 
                                                                Donna McCredie    January 19th 

 

Michael Phillips  January 21st 

 
                                                                     Margaret Ralph (HH) January 23rd 

 

Ron Harrison    January 24th 

 

Mike Kivergo      January 24th 

Maxine Geddes January 25th 

Henry Neufeld     January 26th 

 

Kathy Donnelly  January 30th 
 

 

   

 

JANUARY 2025 

 
A Very Warm Welcome to New Residents 

Dan Fairweather  

Mavis & Ray Garnett  

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 



 


